
Final Application Submitted 

During the Weeks Starting On 

Final Departmental Acceptance 

Date

Plan Distribution Date to 

Review Agencies

Initial DRC Comments submitted 

to Planning Department DRC with Applicant Applicant's First Resubmission

Comments from Staff on First 

Resubmission

Applicant's final submission Due 

Date (65 days from PB Hearing)

Final Recommendation from 

Review Agencies (45 days from PB 

Hearing) Publication of Staff Report

Planning Board Public Hearing 

Date

Monday, December 07, 2015 Wednesday, December 23, 2015 Monday, December 28, 2015 Thursday, January 07, 2016 Monday, January 11, 2016 Tuesday, January 26, 2016 Monday, February 08, 2016 Tuesday, February 16, 2016 Monday, March 07, 2016 Monday, April 11, 2016 Thursday, April 21, 2016

Monday, December 21, 2015 Wednesday, January 06, 2016 Monday, January 11, 2016 Thursday, January 21, 2016 Monday, January 25, 2016 Tuesday, February 09, 2016 Monday, February 22, 2016 Tuesday, March 01, 2016 Monday, March 21, 2016 Monday, April 25, 2016 Thursday, May 05, 2016

Monday, January 04, 2016 Wednesday, January 20, 2016 Monday, January 25, 2016 Thursday, February 04, 2016 Monday, February 08, 2016 Tuesday, February 23, 2016 Monday, March 07, 2016 Tuesday, March 15, 2016 Monday, April 04, 2016 Monday, May 09, 2016 Thursday, May 19, 2016

Monday, January 18, 2016 Wednesday, February 03, 2016 Monday, February 08, 2016 Thursday, February 18, 2016 Monday, February 22, 2016 Tuesday, March 08, 2016 Monday, March 21, 2016 Tuesday, March 29, 2016 Monday, April 18, 2016 Monday, May 23, 2016 Thursday, June 02, 2016

Monday, February 01, 2016 Wednesday, February 17, 2016 Monday, February 22, 2016 Thursday, March 03, 2016 Monday, March 07, 2016 Tuesday, March 22, 2016 Monday, April 04, 2016 Tuesday, April 12, 2016 Monday, May 02, 2016 Monday, June 06, 2016 Thursday, June 16, 2016

Monday, February 15, 2016 Wednesday, March 02, 2016 Monday, March 07, 2016 Thursday, March 17, 2016 Monday, March 21, 2016 Tuesday, April 05, 2016 Monday, April 18, 2016 Tuesday, April 26, 2016 Monday, May 16, 2016 Monday, June 20, 2016 Thursday, June 30, 2016

Monday, February 29, 2016 Wednesday, March 16, 2016 Monday, March 21, 2016 Thursday, March 31, 2016 Monday, April 04, 2016 Tuesday, April 19, 2016 Monday, May 02, 2016 Tuesday, May 10, 2016 Monday, May 30, 2016 Monday, July 04, 2016 Thursday, July 14, 2016

Monday, March 14, 2016 Wednesday, March 30, 2016 Monday, April 04, 2016 Thursday, April 14, 2016 Monday, April 18, 2016 Tuesday, May 03, 2016 Monday, May 16, 2016 Tuesday, May 24, 2016 Monday, June 13, 2016 Monday, July 18, 2016 Thursday, July 28, 2016

Monday, March 28, 2016 Wednesday, April 13, 2016 Monday, April 18, 2016 Thursday, April 28, 2016 Monday, May 02, 2016 Tuesday, May 17, 2016 Monday, May 30, 2016 Sunday, July 10, 2016 Monday, July 25, 2016 Monday, August 29, 2016 Thursday, September 08, 2016 *

Monday, April 11, 2016 Wednesday, April 27, 2016 Monday, May 02, 2016 Thursday, May 12, 2016 Monday, May 16, 2016 Tuesday, May 31, 2016 Monday, June 13, 2016 Sunday, July 10, 2016 Monday, July 25, 2016 Monday, August 29, 2016 Thursday, September 08, 2016 *

Monday, April 25, 2016 Wednesday, May 11, 2016 Monday, May 16, 2016 Thursday, May 26, 2016 Tuesday, May 31, 2016 Wednesday, June 15, 2016 Monday, June 27, 2016 Tuesday, July 05, 2016 Monday, July 25, 2016 Monday, August 29, 2016 Thursday, September 08, 2016

Monday, May 09, 2016 Wednesday, May 25, 2016 Tuesday, May 31, 2016 Thursday, June 09, 2016 Monday, June 13, 2016 Tuesday, June 28, 2016 Monday, July 11, 2016 Tuesday, July 19, 2016 Monday, August 08, 2016 Monday, September 12, 2016 Thursday, September 22, 2016

Monday, May 23, 2016 Wednesday, June 08, 2016 Monday, June 13, 2016 Thursday, June 23, 2016 Monday, June 27, 2016 Tuesday, July 12, 2016 Monday, July 25, 2016 Tuesday, August 02, 2016 Monday, August 22, 2016 Monday, September 26, 2016 Thursday, October 06, 2016

Monday, June 06, 2016 Wednesday, June 22, 2016 Monday, June 27, 2016 Thursday, July 07, 2016 Monday, July 11, 2016 Tuesday, July 26, 2016 Monday, August 08, 2016 Tuesday, August 16, 2016 Monday, September 05, 2016 Monday, October 10, 2016 Thursday, October 20, 2016

Monday, June 20, 2016 Wednesday, July 06, 2016 Monday, July 11, 2016 Thursday, July 21, 2016 Monday, July 25, 2016 Tuesday, August 09, 2016 Monday, August 22, 2016 Tuesday, August 30, 2016 Monday, September 19, 2016 Monday, October 24, 2016 Thursday, November 03, 2016

Monday, July 04, 2016 Wednesday, July 20, 2016 Monday, July 25, 2016 Thursday, August 04, 2016 Monday, August 08, 2016 Tuesday, August 23, 2016 Monday, September 05, 2016 Tuesday, September 13, 2016 Monday, October 03, 2016 Monday, November 07, 2016 Thursday, November 17, 2016

Monday, July 18, 2016 Wednesday, August 03, 2016 Monday, August 08, 2016 Thursday, August 18, 2016 Monday, August 22, 2016 Tuesday, September 06, 2016 Monday, September 19, 2016 Tuesday, September 27, 2016 Monday, October 17, 2016 Monday, November 21, 2016 Thursday, December 01, 2016

Monday, August 01, 2016 Wednesday, August 17, 2016 Monday, August 22, 2016 Thursday, September 01, 2016 Tuesday, September 06, 2016 Wednesday, September 21, 2016 Monday, October 03, 2016 Tuesday, October 11, 2016 Monday, October 31, 2016 Monday, December 05, 2016 Thursday, December 15, 2016

Monday, August 15, 2016 Wednesday, August 31, 2016 Tuesday, September 06, 2016 Thursday, September 15, 2016 Monday, September 19, 2016 Tuesday, October 04, 2016 Monday, October 17, 2016 Tuesday, November 01, 2016 Monday, November 21, 2016 Monday, December 26, 2016 Thursday, January 05, 2017 *

Monday, August 29, 2016 Wednesday, September 14, 2016 Monday, September 19, 2016 Thursday, September 29, 2016 Monday, October 03, 2016 Tuesday, October 18, 2016 Monday, October 31, 2016 Tuesday, November 08, 2016 Monday, November 28, 2016 Monday, January 02, 2017 Thursday, January 12, 2017

Monday, September 12, 2016 Wednesday, September 28, 2016 Monday, October 03, 2016 Thursday, October 13, 2016 Monday, October 17, 2016 Tuesday, November 01, 2016 Monday, November 14, 2016 Tuesday, November 22, 2016 Monday, December 12, 2016 Monday, January 16, 2017 Thursday, January 26, 2017

Monday, September 26, 2016 Wednesday, October 12, 2016 Monday, October 17, 2016 Thursday, October 27, 2016 Monday, October 31, 2016 Tuesday, November 15, 2016 Monday, November 28, 2016 Tuesday, December 06, 2016 Monday, December 26, 2016 Monday, January 30, 2017 Thursday, February 09, 2017

Monday, October 10, 2016 Wednesday, October 26, 2016 Monday, October 31, 2016 Thursday, November 10, 2016 Monday, November 14, 2016 Tuesday, November 29, 2016 Monday, December 12, 2016 Tuesday, December 20, 2016 Monday, January 09, 2017 Monday, February 13, 2017 Thursday, February 23, 2017

Monday, October 24, 2016 Wednesday, November 09, 2016 Monday, November 14, 2016 Thursday, November 24, 2016 Monday, November 28, 2016 Tuesday, December 13, 2016 Monday, December 26, 2016 Tuesday, January 03, 2017 Monday, January 23, 2017 Monday, February 27, 2017 Thursday, March 09, 2017

Monday, November 07, 2016 Wednesday, November 23, 2016 Monday, November 28, 2016 Thursday, December 08, 2016 Monday, December 12, 2016 Tuesday, December 27, 2016 Monday, January 09, 2017 Tuesday, January 17, 2017 Monday, February 06, 2017 Monday, March 13, 2017 Thursday, March 23, 2017

Monday, November 21, 2016 Wednesday, December 07, 2016 Monday, December 12, 2016 Thursday, December 22, 2016 Tuesday, December 27, 2016 Wednesday, January 11, 2017 Tuesday, January 24, 2017 Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Monday, February 20, 2017 Monday, March 27, 2017 Thursday, April 06, 2017

Monday, December 05, 2016 Wednesday, December 21, 2016 Monday, December 26, 2016 Thursday, January 05, 2017 Monday, January 09, 2017 Tuesday, January 24, 2017 Monday, February 06, 2017 Tuesday, February 14, 2017 Monday, March 06, 2017 Monday, April 10, 2017 Thursday, April 20, 2017

Monday, December 19, 2016 Wednesday, January 04, 2017 Monday, January 09, 2017 Thursday, January 19, 2017 Monday, January 23, 2017 Tuesday, February 07, 2017 Monday, February 20, 2017 Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Monday, March 20, 2017 Monday, April 24, 2017 Thursday, May 04, 2017

2016 DRC and Planning Board Schedule for Site Plans (120 day schedule)

*In accordance with the zoning ordinance there are 120 days from when a site plan is accepted to the Planning Board Hearing date.  However, in these instances, 120 days from the acceptance of the application occurs during a known and regularly scheduled Planning Board holiday.  Therefore, an extension is necessary.  The Planning Board hearing date is moved to the next available 

hearing date.


